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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 09.08.2015, 17:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 33°C. Spectators: 500

«Illichivets» Mariupol

2 : 3

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Lysiuk Andrii
62 Korniienko Viktor
53 Petryk Dmytro
28 Hloba Artur
63 Chernov Yurii
93 Bilokin Yevhenii
31 Papuk Danylo
35 Papuk Denys
43 Buhai Makar
75 Mochevinskyi Ivan
61 Salovskyi Viacheslav

Substitutes
12 Kushnarov Danylo
44 Baidaluk Ihor
74 Abramov Valentyn
46 Denysov Oleh
64 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
50 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
36 Didenko Viktor

1 Ulianiuk Herman
4 Sakiv Taras
2 Maksymenko Oleksandr
5 Ostapenko Oleh
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
6 Alantiev Ihor
10 Melnyk Bohdan
9 Mukha Nazarii
7 Zosenko Anton
17 Dudka Denys
19 Buleza Yurii

Substitutes
11 Skyba Bohdan
3 Lutsenko Oleksii
8 Moroz Yurii
21 Yaremenko Maksym
22 Dedukh Ruslan
18 Diadyk Nazar
13 Antoniuk Ivan

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Sukravtsev Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 2nd round, Match #14
Friday, 09.08.2015, 17:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 33°C. Spectators: 500

«Illichivets» Mariupol 2 : 3 «Vorskla» Poltava
75 Mochevinskyi Ivan

44 Baidaluk Ihor 9'

53 Petryk Dmytro 21'

23' 5 Ostapenko Oleh

53 Petryk Dmytro 27'

33' 6 Alantiev Ihor

36' 19 Buleza Yurii

46' 19 Buleza Yurii
11 Skyba Bohdan

43 Buhai Makar
46 Denysov Oleh 56'

61 Salovskyi Viacheslav
50 Bezlepkin Volodymyr 62'

63' 9 Mukha Nazarii
13 Antoniuk Ivan

67' 4 Sakiv Taras

82' 17 Dudka Denys
21 Yaremenko Maksym

88' 13 Antoniuk Ivan

90+3' 11 Skyba Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


